

CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413

Reg.Office: 1-5th Floor, Aditraj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015.

Date: October 11, 2022

To,

Listing Compliances,
BSE Limited,
CSE-India,
P.J. Towers, Fort,
Mumbai – 400001.
Scrip Code: 539938; Scrip Id: MIL

Listing Compliances
CSE-India,
7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie,
Kolkata – 700001.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Sub: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

The Company has received disclosure dated 11th October, 2022 under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 from Mr. Kunal Narendrabhai Shah, Other connected person of the Company, in respect of allotment of Equity Shares through preferential issue of Medico Intercontinental Limited on 10th October, 2022.

Accordingly, we are enclosing herewith copy of the above disclosure.

You are kindly requested to take the same on record.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

Puneeta Sharma Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As Above

From: Kunal Narendrabhai Shah 302, Sun Evoq., Behind Rajpath Club, Sindhubhavan Road, Bodakdev, Thaltej, Ahmedabad – 380059.

Date: October 11, 2022

To, Company Secretary Medico Intercontinental Limited 1-5TH Floor, Aditraj Arcade, Near Hetvi Tower, 100 Ft Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015.

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Company Secretary,

In accordance with the provisions of Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, I wish to inform you that I have received allotment of 1,00,000 Equity Shares through preferential issue of Medico Intercontinental Limited (MIL) on 10th October, 2022.

Accordingly, I enclose herewith the requisite disclosure duly signed.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

Kunal Narendrabhai Shah

Encl: As Above

FORM D (Indicative Format)

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (3) $\!-$ Transactions by Other connected persons as identified by the Company

Details of trading in securities by other connected persons as identified by the Company.

				_					_		_		-		_			- 7	-
Exchange on	which trade was	executed																	15
	/ uc	disposal (on	company market/public/	rights/	preferential	offer / off	market/ Inter-se	transfer, ESOPs	etc.)						_				14
Date of	intimation	to	company		. o .	and T	_	*	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		13
allotment				disposal of shares		To	_			_		_	_	_		_			12
Date of	advice/	acquisition of	shares/	disposal	specify		_		_	_		_	_		_		_		=
Securities held post Date of allotment Date of Mode of	Acquisition / disposal advice/	***			86	No. and % From	of	shareholdi	lng l		_	_	_		_	_	_		01
Securities	Acquisitio		_			Type of	security	(For eg.	Charee	e/ Sale/ Surants	Convert	lible	Debent	ures,	Rights	s- Please entitileme	Int etc.)		6
pesods						No. Valu Transact Type of	ion	Type	(Purchas	e/ Sale/	Pledge /	Kevocati	lou/uo	Invocati ures,	on/Other Rights	s- Please	speify) nt etc.)		8
red/Di						Valu	۔ ن	_			_	_		_	_				7
acquir						No.	_		-		_		100	-		_			9
Securities acquired/ Disposed							security	(For eg.	Charee	Warran ts.	Convert	ible	Debent	ures,	Rights	entitilemen	t etc.)		5
10		_	tion/	77 1		No.	security and % security	Jo J	shareh	olding	 ا ا				_			1	4
Securit	held	prior to	acquisi	disposa		Type of No.	(Securiti	eg. Cor	<u>"'''</u> لـ'	Shares, olding	warran ts.	Conver	tible	Debent 1	ures,	Kights	ments	etc.)	3
Connecti Securities	on with held	the	Company	disposal	_							_	_	_					2
Name,	PAN, CIN/DIN,	& address with	contact nos. of	other connected	persons as	identified by the	Company												



	_			_		-	_	_			_			_	$\overline{}$
BSE															
Equity 1,00,037,00, BUY EQUITY 1,00,000 10.10.20 10.10.202 Preferential Shares 00 000 SHARES (1.00%) 22 2 Allotment													50		
11.10.2022					-									r	
10.10.202 2	ā														
10.10.20															
1,00,000 (1.00%)															
EQUITY SHARES															
BUY						120									
37,00,										8	50 50				
1,00,0				2000											
Equity Shares															
0															
PAC EQUI 0															
PAC															
KUNAL NARENDRABHAI	SHAH	PAN:	ALRPS2622L	ADDRESS: 302,	SUN EVOQ,	BEHIND	RAJPATH CLUB,	SINDHUBHAVA	N ROAD,	BODAKDEV	AHMEDABAD -	380059,	GUJARAT	MOB. NO.	9825033598

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes / brokerage / any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by other connected persons as identified by the Company.

Exchange on which the trade was executed			22	100
	Sell	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	21	
lerivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)		Notional Value Number of units Notional Value Number of units (contracts * lot silot size)	20	NA
y type of contract	Buy	Number of units (contracts *	19	
erivatives (Specif	B	Notional Value	18	
Trading in d	Contract specifications	8	17	
	Type of contract		16	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: KUNAL NARENDRABHAI SHAH Date: 11.10.2022 Place: AHMEDABAD
